MEMORANDUM

TO: Lisa Voss and Ruth Percey, Interim Directors
FROM: Tracie Schlaak
DATE: July 19, 2023

SUBJECT June 2023 Donations
Generac Grant used for Summer Reading Programs
Anonymous Patron in memory of William E Luce — Staff Sargeant

Donations given at register

Total Donations

wn

400.00
20.00

91.93

511.93



